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Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 a Pharisa Augustin (2013) 10.00

+ Hauser Noliam (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Mayor Mathéo (2013) 10.00

+ Clot Marco (2013) 10.00

 
1 c Kisslig Noah (2013) 10.00

+ Gex-Fabry Antoine (2013) 10.00

1 d Henchoz Camil (2012) 10.00
+ Egger Basile (2012) 10.00

1 e Beck Lenox (2012) 10.00
+ Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 10.00

1 a Sautaux Antony (2012) 9.75
+ Marti Theau (2012) 9.75

1 b Loperetti Ryan (2013) 9.75
+ Monnard Damien (2013) 9.75

1 c Loperetti Benjamin (2012) 9.75
+ Feuz Nevio (2012) 9.75

1 d Burri Dario (2012) 9.75
+ Castella Jules (2012) 9.75

1 e Brügger Matteo (2012) 9.75
+ Olloz Bastien (2012) 9.75

1 f Bärtschi Johann (2012) 9.75
+ Loperetti Diego (2012) 9.75

2 a Olloz Bastien (2012) 8.50
o Brügger Matteo (2012) 8.50

2 b Monnard Damien (2013) 8.50
o Loperetti Ryan (2013) 8.50

2 c Marti Theau (2012) 8.50
o Sautaux Antony (2012) 8.50

2 d Loperetti Diego (2012) 8.50
o Bärtschi Johann (2012) 8.50

2 e Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 8.50
o Beck Lenox (2012) 8.50

2 f Hauser Noliam (2013) 8.50
o Pharisa Augustin (2013) 8.50

2 g Gex-Fabry Antoine (2013) 8.50
o Kisslig Noah (2013) 8.50

2 h Feuz Nevio (2012) 8.50
o Loperetti Benjamin (2012) 8.50

2 i Egger Basile (2012) 8.50
o Henchoz Camil (2012) 8.50

2 j Clot Marco (2013) 8.50
o Mayor Mathéo (2013) 8.50

2 k Castella Jules (2012) 8.50
o Burri Dario (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Putallaz Ethan (2011) 10.00

+ Clot Joey (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Ney Yanis (2010) 10.00

+ Dessiex Soren (2011) 10.00

 
1 c Gallandat Alexandre (2011) 10.00

+ Clot Joey (2011) 10.00

1 a Stoudmann Tim (2010) 9.75
+ Menoud Matt (2010) 9.75

1 b Ryter Yannis (2011) 9.75
+ Dupertuis Lionel (2011) 9.75

1 c Oguey Lucas (2010) 9.75
+ Lonfat Aloys (2010) 9.75

1 d Marti Theliau (2010) 9.75
+ Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 9.75

1 e Giroud Marvin (2010) 9.75
+ Beyeler Luc (2011) 9.75

1 f Brodard Florian (2010) 9.75
+ Dupertuis Emile (2010) 9.75

1 g Bärtschi David (2011) 9.75
+ Détienne Corentin (2010) 9.75

2 a Pharisa Simon (2011) 9.00
- Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 9.00

2 b Kisslig Illyan (2011) 9.00
- De Siebenthal Romain (2011) 9.00

2 c De Siebenthal Romain (2011) 9.00
- Kisslig Illyan (2011) 9.00

2 d Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 9.00
- Pharisa Simon (2011) 9.00

3 a Suchet Quentin (2011) 8.75
- Georges Mathias (2010) 8.75

3 b Georges Mathias (2010) 8.75
- Suchet Quentin (2011) 8.75

4 a Menoud Matt (2010) 8.50
o Stoudmann Tim (2010) 8.50

4 b Lonfat Aloys (2010) 8.50
o Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.50

4 c Dupertuis Lionel (2011) 8.50
o Ryter Yannis (2011) 8.50

4 d Dupertuis Emile (2010) 8.50
o Brodard Florian (2010) 8.50

4 e Détienne Corentin (2010) 8.50
o Bärtschi David (2011) 8.50

4 f Dessiex Soren (2011) 8.50
o Ney Yanis (2010) 8.50

4 g Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 8.50
o Marti Theliau (2010) 8.50

4 h Clot Joey (2011) 8.50
o Putallaz Ethan (2011) 8.50

4 i Beyeler Luc (2011) 8.50
o Giroud Marvin (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Vuichoud Clément (2008) 10.00

+ Juan Mael (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Vauthey Maxime (2008) 10.00

+ Ayer Antoine (2008) 10.00

 
1 c Loperetti Josias (2009) 10.00

+ Meyer Noé (2009) 10.00

1 d Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 10.00
+ Amacker Nico (2008) 10.00

1 e Henchoz Ami (2008) 10.00
+ Rigolet Fabien (2008) 10.00

1 f Hauser Adilien (2009) 10.00
+ Michellod Maksymiliann (2009) 10.00

1 g Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 10.00
+ Rüegg Basil (2009) 10.00

1 h Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 10.00
+ Castella Martin (2009) 10.00

1 i Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 10.00
+ Tissot Maxence (2008) 10.00

1 a Tissot Arnaud (2008) 9.75
+ Brodard François (2008) 9.75

1 b Pharisa Samuel (2009) 9.75
+ Henchoz Isaac (2009) 9.75

1 c Marti Thierry (2009) 9.75
+ Suchet Maxime (2009) 9.75

1 d Jolliet Guillaume (2008) 9.75
+ Wyssen Luca (2008) 9.75

1 e Giroud Nathan (2008) 9.75
+ Olloz Alexandre (2008) 9.75

1 f Girard Noé (2009) 9.75
+ Trachsel Adrien (2008) 9.75

1 g Crausaz Alexis (2009) 9.75
+ Clot Colin (2009) 9.75

2 a Wyssen Luca (2008) 8.50
o Jolliet Guillaume (2008) 8.50

2 b Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.50
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

2 c Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50
o Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 8.50

2 d Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50
o Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50

2 e Rüegg Basil (2009) 8.50
o Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.50

2 f Robert Kenny (2009) 8.50
o Juan Mael (2008) 8.50

2 g Rigolet Fabien (2008) 8.50
o Henchoz Ami (2008) 8.50

2 h Olloz Alexandre (2008) 8.50
o Giroud Nathan (2008) 8.50
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2 i Michellod Maksymiliann (2009) 8.50
o Hauser Adilien (2009) 8.50

2 j Meyer Noé (2009) 8.50
o Loperetti Josias (2009) 8.50

2 k Juan Mael (2008) 8.50
o Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50

2 l Henchoz Isaac (2009) 8.50
o Pharisa Samuel (2009) 8.50

2 m Clot Colin (2009) 8.50
o Crausaz Alexis (2009) 8.50

2 n Castella Martin (2009) 8.50
o Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 8.50

2 o Brodard François (2008) 8.50
o Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50

2 p Ayer Antoine (2008) 8.50
o Vauthey Maxime (2008) 8.50

2 q Amacker Nico (2008) 8.50
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Torche Louis (2007) 10.00

+ Cossy Adrien (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Morier Jules (2007) 10.00

+ Kapp Lilian (2007) 10.00

 
1 c Boson Kévin (2006) 10.00

+ Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 10.00

1 a Suchet Yannick (2007) 9.75
+ Althaus Thiben (2006) 9.75

1 b Sauthier Bastien (2007) 9.75
+ Wolf Raphael (2007) 9.75

1 c Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 9.75
+ Gentizon Alexandre (2006) 9.75

1 d Daenzer Gaëtan (2006) 9.75
+ Moos Ylan (2006) 9.75

1 e Benninger Nico (2007) 9.75
+ Vuagniaux Nathan (2007) 9.75

2 a Grosjean Samuel (2006) 8.75
- Fontaine Anthony (2006) 8.75

2 b Fontaine Anthony (2006) 8.75
- Grosjean Samuel (2006) 8.75

2 c Moos Ylan (2006) 8.75
o Daenzer Gaëtan (2006) 8.75

3 a Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50
o Sauthier Bastien (2007) 8.50

3 b Vuagniaux Nathan (2007) 8.50
o Benninger Nico (2007) 8.50

3 c Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 8.50
o Boson Kévin (2006) 8.50

3 d Kapp Lilian (2007) 8.50
o Morier Jules (2007) 8.50

3 e Gentizon Alexandre (2006) 8.50
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50

3 f Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50
o Althaus Thiben (2006) 8.50

3 g Cossy Adrien (2006) 8.50
o Torche Louis (2007) 8.50

3 h Althaus Thiben (2006) 8.50
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2005
1 a Verdon Simon (2005) 10.00

+ Berthet Hugo (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Suchet Jonathan (2005) 10.00

+ Girard Simon (2004) 10.00

 
1 c Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 10.00

+ Romanens Noël (2004) 10.00

1 d Collaud Romain ** 10.00
+ Rogivue Théo (2003) 10.00

1 e Collaud Bastien (2005) 10.00
+ Panchaud Noé (2004) 10.00

1 a Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 9.75
+ Deschenaux Martin (2004) 9.75

1 b Schmid Romain (2003) 9.75
+ Schläfli Hugo 9.75

1 c Hirschi Damien (2003) 9.75
+ Rey Arnaud (2003) 9.75

2 a Martin Gaël (2004) 9.00
- Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 9.00

2 b Leuenberger Gian (2005) 9.00
- Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 9.00

2 c Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 9.00
- Martin Gaël (2004) 9.00

2 d Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 9.00
- Leuenberger Gian (2005) 9.00

3 a Lagger Aurélien (2004) 8.75
- Bellon Adrien (2004) 8.75

3 b Bellon Adrien (2004) 8.75
- Lagger Aurélien (2004) 8.75

3 c Schläfli Hugo 8.75
o Schmid Romain (2003) 8.75

4 a Romanens Noël (2004) 8.50
o Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 8.50

4 b Rogivue Théo (2003) 8.50
o Collaud Romain ** 8.50

4 c Rey Arnaud (2003) 8.50
o Hirschi Damien (2003) 8.50

4 d Panchaud Noé (2004) 8.50
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50

4 e Girard Simon (2004) 8.50
o Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50

4 f Deschenaux Martin (2004) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 8.50

4 g Berthet Hugo (2005) 8.50
o Verdon Simon (2005) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


